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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Event 3 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
2024-05-13 Results Prelim
World Records 55.48 SJOSTROM, Sarah SWE Rio (BRA) 2016-08-07
World Junior Records 56.43 CURZAN, Claire M USA Cary (USA) 2021-05-14
Canadian Senior Records 55.59 MACNEIL, Margaret LAC Tokyo (JPN) 2021-07-26
Canadian Age Group Records 56.46 OLEKSIAK, Penelope TSC Rio (BRA) 2016-08-07

OQT : 57.92
Points: Can PARA 2021

Rank RT Time Pts 50m 100m

1. MACNEIL, Margaret 2000 LAC +0.71 56.54 A 26.91 56.54
2. HARVEY, Mary-Sophie 1999 CAMO +0.68 58.41 A 27.83 58.41
3. SAVARD, Katerine 1993 CNQ +0.62 58.65 A 26.76 58.65

SMITH, Rebecca L 2000 CASC +0.73 58.65 A 26.98 58.65
5. MASSE, Kylie 1996 TSC +0.62 58.91 A 27.07 58.91
6. HANUS, Danielle 1998 RAPID /HPCVN+0.68 59.61 A 27.86 59.61
7. CANNINGS, Kamryn 2005 UCSC +0.63 59.62 A 27.67 59.62
8. MASSEY, Ashlyn 2006 PCSC +0.72 1:00.33 A 28.12 1:00.33
9. FACK, Leilani R 2006 LOSC +0.68 1:00.34 A 28.22 1:00.34

10. DOUTHWRIGHT, Brooklyn 2003 CNBO +0.63 1:00.54 A 28.12 1:00.54
11. FORRESTER, Katie 2004 MAC +0.71 1:00.59 B 28.31 1:00.59
12. SASSEVILLE, Genevieve P 2003 WS +0.71 1:00.63 B 28.01 1:00.63
13. WEST, Mia N 2006 MANTA +0.67 1:00.64 J 27.96 1:00.64
14. WATSON, Clare A 2007 UNCAN +0.64 1:01.06 J 28.44 1:01.06
15. GIGOVIC, Matea 2008 KSC +0.66 1:01.30 J 28.08 1:01.30
16. HU, Maggie Y 2006 RHAC +0.65 1:01.41 J 29.04 1:01.41
17. NICOLS, Jasmine 2006 MAC +0.72 1:01.52 J 28.95 1:01.52
18. BLEAKNEY, Lila 2006 GGST +0.67 1:01.55 J 29.08 1:01.55
19. RAYMOND, Victoria 2005 ESWIM +0.72 1:01.61 B 28.40 1:01.61
20. CLARK, Maxine 2008 UCSC +0.70 1:01.89 J 28.90 1:01.89
21. KRYGER, Madison 2008 BROCK/HPCON+0.71 1:01.96 J 28.44 1:01.96
22. MOLLIN, Nina 2004 TSC +0.69 1:02.08 B 29.07 1:02.08
23. DEWITT, Mackenzie 2003 UNCAN +0.65 1:02.10 B 28.33 1:02.10
24. GORMLEY, Breckin 2004 NKB +0.67 1:02.17 B 29.33 1:02.17
25. KORBELY, Paige 2007 HYACK +0.72 1:02.22 J 28.76 1:02.22
26. LUU, Kaitlyn 2007 ESWIM /OSA +0.70 1:02.25 J 28.63 1:02.25
27. WEATHERHEAD, Taryn E 2008 KISU +0.69 1:02.45 B 29.46 1:02.45
28. LU, Sydney A 2004 PLS +0.65 1:02.63 B 28.92 1:02.63
29. STEWART, Sydney 2006 UCSC +0.71 1:02.67 B 29.10 1:02.67
30. RODGERS, Sienna 2007 UCSC +0.65 1:02.82 B 28.95 1:02.82
31. BEASSE, Gabrielle 2007 CAMO +0.62 1:02.87 R 28.86 1:02.87
32. WIECLAWEK, Blythe 2005 CATS +0.66 1:02.96 R 28.66 1:02.96
33. KEHOE, Gracyn J 2007 UNCAN +0.68 1:03.02 28.95 1:03.02
34. WIST, Sela 2004 UBCT +0.64 1:03.03 29.31 1:03.03
35. MOUSTGAARD, Maizie 2007 NKB +0.64 1:03.14 29.42 1:03.14
36. WEST, Halle 2008 MANTA +0.66 1:03.16 29.56 1:03.16
37. KOVALUK, Eva 2004 CAMO +0.64 1:03.17 28.88 1:03.17
38. OKE, Hayley E 2007 MUSAC +0.67 1:03.28 29.36 1:03.28
39. KNIGHT, Avery E 2007 BTSC +0.71 1:03.37 29.41 1:03.37

SOROKE, Rebecca 2009 DELTA +0.65 1:03.37 28.64 1:03.37
41. ZHANG, Ruitong 2006 VPSC +0.71 1:03.39 29.48 1:03.39
42. MORAN, Jessica 2007 ESWIM +0.69 1:03.44 29.56 1:03.44
43. SUN, Cici 2008 CDSC +0.67 1:03.46 29.86 1:03.46
44. EASHWARAGE, Ranumi 2009 UCSC +0.64 1:03.51 28.92 1:03.51
45. CHRISTIE, Claire 2006 GGST +0.70 1:03.55 29.40 1:03.55
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Event 3, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank RT Time Pts 50m 100m

46. COODE, Elizabeth K 2008 CW +0.61 1:03.57 30.32 1:03.57
47. FRICKLETON, Aneshka 2007 ESWIM +0.69 1:03.61 29.32 1:03.61
48. LIU, Ziyun 2008 CDSC +0.70 1:03.63 29.34 1:03.63
49. RUPERT, Bridget 2006 UVPCS +0.64 1:03.87 29.52 1:03.87
50. BIFFART, Rowynn 2008 AMAC +0.72 1:03.98 29.31 1:03.98
51. KARAGIANNIS, Maria-Theoni 2007 SAMAK +0.66 1:04.02 29.86 1:04.02
52. CARLSON, Jessie 2007 GPP +0.62 1:04.06 29.73 1:04.06
53. BELLEMARE, Maxim 2006 NG +0.73 1:04.08 30.13 1:04.08
54. HARDIE, Isla 2007 GO +0.66 1:04.34 29.58 1:04.34
55. KLEIN, Neala J 2007 UNCAN +0.78 1:04.40 29.92 1:04.40
56. CHEUNG, Eunice 2008 NEW +0.84 1:04.48 29.38 1:04.48
57. DEYOUNG, Maeve 2006 UNCAN +0.63 1:04.51 29.73 1:04.51
58. PENG, Isabel C 2007 UNCAN +0.66 1:04.52 30.25 1:04.52
59. GAUTHIER, Florence 2009 SAMAK +0.59 1:04.62 29.74 1:04.62
60. TATIC, Charla 2006 LAC +0.72 1:04.65 29.61 1:04.65
61. BARBER, Molly 2007 SWOTT +0.72 1:04.71 29.42 1:04.71
62. DENES, Julia 2007 BTSC +0.69 1:04.74 30.23 1:04.74
63. DONNELLY, Megan E 2007 OAK +0.68 1:04.78 29.93 1:04.78
64. JOHNSON, Olivia 2007 WS +0.68 1:04.89 29.20 1:04.89
65. MONSEN, Marley 2008 GPP +0.68 1:04.94 29.84 1:04.94
66. LAWAL, Jasmine 2009 EKSC +0.68 1:05.03 29.42 1:05.03

YAZEDJIAN, Elsa 2007 CAMO +0.66 1:05.03 30.01 1:05.03
68. HARRISON, Ella A 2009 CREST +0.66 1:05.13 30.44 1:05.13
69. MYNOTT, Naomi 2009 WDSC +0.72 1:05.46 30.49 1:05.46
70. CAMERON, Lydia 2008 UNCAN +0.78 1:06.21 30.41 1:06.21

Event 3 Girls, 100m Butterfly Junior
2024-05-13 Results Prelim
World Records 55.48 SJOSTROM, Sarah SWE Rio (BRA) 2016-08-07
World Junior Records 56.43 CURZAN, Claire M USA Cary (USA) 2021-05-14
Canadian Senior Records 55.59 MACNEIL, Margaret LAC Tokyo (JPN) 2021-07-26
Canadian Age Group Records 56.46 OLEKSIAK, Penelope TSC Rio (BRA) 2016-08-07

OQT Open: 57.92
Points: Can PARA 2021

Rank RT Time Pts 50m 100m

1. MASSEY, Ashlyn 2006 PCSC +0.72 1:00.33 A 28.12 1:00.33
2. FACK, Leilani R 2006 LOSC +0.68 1:00.34 A 28.22 1:00.34
3. WEST, Mia N 2006 MANTA +0.67 1:00.64 J 27.96 1:00.64
4. WATSON, Clare A 2007 UNCAN +0.64 1:01.06 J 28.44 1:01.06
5. GIGOVIC, Matea 2008 KSC +0.66 1:01.30 J 28.08 1:01.30
6. HU, Maggie Y 2006 RHAC +0.65 1:01.41 J 29.04 1:01.41
7. NICOLS, Jasmine 2006 MAC +0.72 1:01.52 J 28.95 1:01.52
8. BLEAKNEY, Lila 2006 GGST +0.67 1:01.55 J 29.08 1:01.55
9. CLARK, Maxine 2008 UCSC +0.70 1:01.89 J 28.90 1:01.89

10. KRYGER, Madison 2008 BROCK/HPCON+0.71 1:01.96 J 28.44 1:01.96
11. KORBELY, Paige 2007 HYACK +0.72 1:02.22 J 28.76 1:02.22
12. LUU, Kaitlyn 2007 ESWIM /OSA +0.70 1:02.25 J 28.63 1:02.25
13. WEATHERHEAD, Taryn E 2008 KISU +0.69 1:02.45 B 29.46 1:02.45
14. STEWART, Sydney 2006 UCSC +0.71 1:02.67 B 29.10 1:02.67
15. RODGERS, Sienna 2007 UCSC +0.65 1:02.82 B 28.95 1:02.82
16. BEASSE, Gabrielle 2007 CAMO +0.62 1:02.87 R 28.86 1:02.87
17. KEHOE, Gracyn J 2007 UNCAN +0.68 1:03.02 28.95 1:03.02
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Event 3, Girls, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Junior

Rank RT Time Pts 50m 100m

18. MOUSTGAARD, Maizie 2007 NKB +0.64 1:03.14 29.42 1:03.14
19. WEST, Halle 2008 MANTA +0.66 1:03.16 29.56 1:03.16
20. OKE, Hayley E 2007 MUSAC +0.67 1:03.28 29.36 1:03.28
21. SOROKE, Rebecca 2009 DELTA +0.65 1:03.37 28.64 1:03.37

KNIGHT, Avery E 2007 BTSC +0.71 1:03.37 29.41 1:03.37
23. ZHANG, Ruitong 2006 VPSC +0.71 1:03.39 29.48 1:03.39
24. MORAN, Jessica 2007 ESWIM +0.69 1:03.44 29.56 1:03.44
25. SUN, Cici 2008 CDSC +0.67 1:03.46 29.86 1:03.46
26. EASHWARAGE, Ranumi 2009 UCSC +0.64 1:03.51 28.92 1:03.51
27. CHRISTIE, Claire 2006 GGST +0.70 1:03.55 29.40 1:03.55
28. COODE, Elizabeth K 2008 CW +0.61 1:03.57 30.32 1:03.57
29. FRICKLETON, Aneshka 2007 ESWIM +0.69 1:03.61 29.32 1:03.61
30. LIU, Ziyun 2008 CDSC +0.70 1:03.63 29.34 1:03.63
31. RUPERT, Bridget 2006 UVPCS +0.64 1:03.87 29.52 1:03.87
32. BIFFART, Rowynn 2008 AMAC +0.72 1:03.98 29.31 1:03.98
33. KARAGIANNIS, Maria-Theoni 2007 SAMAK +0.66 1:04.02 29.86 1:04.02
34. CARLSON, Jessie 2007 GPP +0.62 1:04.06 29.73 1:04.06
35. BELLEMARE, Maxim 2006 NG +0.73 1:04.08 30.13 1:04.08
36. HARDIE, Isla 2007 GO +0.66 1:04.34 29.58 1:04.34
37. KLEIN, Neala J 2007 UNCAN +0.78 1:04.40 29.92 1:04.40
38. CHEUNG, Eunice 2008 NEW +0.84 1:04.48 29.38 1:04.48
39. DEYOUNG, Maeve 2006 UNCAN +0.63 1:04.51 29.73 1:04.51
40. PENG, Isabel C 2007 UNCAN +0.66 1:04.52 30.25 1:04.52
41. GAUTHIER, Florence 2009 SAMAK +0.59 1:04.62 29.74 1:04.62
42. TATIC, Charla 2006 LAC +0.72 1:04.65 29.61 1:04.65
43. BARBER, Molly 2007 SWOTT +0.72 1:04.71 29.42 1:04.71
44. DENES, Julia 2007 BTSC +0.69 1:04.74 30.23 1:04.74
45. DONNELLY, Megan E 2007 OAK +0.68 1:04.78 29.93 1:04.78
46. JOHNSON, Olivia 2007 WS +0.68 1:04.89 29.20 1:04.89
47. MONSEN, Marley 2008 GPP +0.68 1:04.94 29.84 1:04.94
48. YAZEDJIAN, Elsa 2007 CAMO +0.66 1:05.03 30.01 1:05.03

LAWAL, Jasmine 2009 EKSC +0.68 1:05.03 29.42 1:05.03
50. HARRISON, Ella A 2009 CREST +0.66 1:05.13 30.44 1:05.13
51. MYNOTT, Naomi 2009 WDSC +0.72 1:05.46 30.49 1:05.46
52. CAMERON, Lydia 2008 UNCAN +0.78 1:06.21 30.41 1:06.21


